The Secretary

Eftsure Pty Ltd Level 6, 122 Walker Street, North Sydney, NSW 2060

Dear Sir/ Madam,

NOTICE OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

I hereby give notice that I hold shares on behalf of the person described as the beneficial owner:

Member	La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd
Address	26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069
Beneficial Owner	Nghia La Superannuation Fund
Address	26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069
Date	28/08/2020
Shares Acquired	2,212
Security	ORD - ORDINARY SHARES
Certificate No	90

Yours faithfully,

Nghia La

La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd

DECLARATION OF TRUST

The person or persons described in the Schedule as Trustee, being registered as the holder of the security described in the Schedule ("the security") HEREBY DECLARE that:

The person described in the Schedule as the Beneficial Owner has provided all the money for the purchase of the security by the trustee.

The security will at all times be held by the Trustee UPON TRUST for the Beneficial Owner.

The Beneficial Owner is and has at all times been entitled to the benefits of the security together with all dividends, distributions and profits accrued and to accrue in respect thereof.

The Beneficial Owner shall be entitled to hold the scrip for the security.

The Trustee or its successor or assignee will when called upon by the Beneficial Owner, execute a transfer of the security to the Beneficial Owner or to such other person or persons, company or corporation as the Beneficial Owner shall direct.

The Beneficial Owner is hereby authorised to complete any transfer of the security executed by the trustee by inserting the name of any transferee or otherwise completing such transfer to be duly registered.

The Trustee undertakes to deal with the security and exercise and perform all the rights, duties and powers attributable to the owner of the security as directed by the Beneficial Owner.

Dated: 28/08/2020		
Signed sealed and delivered by La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd)))	Thanh Lam Bui
in the presence of:)	
	,	Gnl

SCHEDULE

The Trustee La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd

Address 26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069

The Security No of Shares: 2,212

Description: ORD - ORDINARY SHARES

Certificate No: 90

The Beneficial Owner Nghia La Superannuation Fund

Address 26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069

The Secretary

Eftsure Pty Ltd Level 6, 122 Walker Street, North Sydney, NSW 2060

Dear Sir/ Madam,

NOTICE OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

I hereby give notice that I hold shares on behalf of the person described as the beneficial owner:

Member	La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd
Address	26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069
Beneficial Owner	Nghia La Superannuation Fund
Address	26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069
Date	19/12/2017
Shares Acquired	8,054
Security	PREF - PREFERENCE SHARES
Certificate No	38

Yours faithfully,

Nghia La

La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd

DECLARATION OF TRUST

The person or persons described in the Schedule as Trustee, being registered as the holder of the security described in the Schedule ("the security") HEREBY DECLARE that:

The person described in the Schedule as the Beneficial Owner has provided all the money for the purchase of the security by the trustee.

The security will at all times be held by the Trustee UPON TRUST for the Beneficial Owner.

The Beneficial Owner is and has at all times been entitled to the benefits of the security together with all dividends, distributions and profits accrued and to accrue in respect thereof.

The Beneficial Owner shall be entitled to hold the scrip for the security.

The Trustee or its successor or assignee will when called upon by the Beneficial Owner, execute a transfer of the security to the Beneficial Owner or to such other person or persons, company or corporation as the Beneficial Owner shall direct.

The Beneficial Owner is hereby authorised to complete any transfer of the security executed by the trustee by inserting the name of any transferee or otherwise completing such transfer to be duly registered.

The Trustee undertakes to deal with the security and exercise and perform all the rights, duties and powers attributable to the owner of the security as directed by the Beneficial Owner.

Dated: 19/12/2017		
Signed sealed and delivered by La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd in the presence of:))))	Thanh Lam Bui

SCHEDULE

The Trustee La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd

Address 26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069

The Security No of Shares: 8,054

Description: PREF - PREFERENCE SHARES

Certificate No: 38

The Beneficial Owner Nghia La Superannuation Fund

Address 26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069

The Secretary

Eftsure Pty Ltd Level 6, 122 Walker Street, North Sydney, NSW 2060

Dear Sir/ Madam,

NOTICE OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

I hereby give notice that I hold shares on behalf of the person described as the beneficial owner:

Member	La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd
Address	26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069
Beneficial Owner	Nghia La Superannuation Fund
Address	26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069
Date	27/02/2019
Shares Acquired	8,445
Security	PREF - PREFERENCE SHARES
Certificate No	58

Yours faithfully,

Nghia La

La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd

DECLARATION OF TRUST

The person or persons described in the Schedule as Trustee, being registered as the holder of the security described in the Schedule ("the security") HEREBY DECLARE that:

The person described in the Schedule as the Beneficial Owner has provided all the money for the purchase of the security by the trustee.

The security will at all times be held by the Trustee UPON TRUST for the Beneficial Owner.

The Beneficial Owner is and has at all times been entitled to the benefits of the security together with all dividends, distributions and profits accrued and to accrue in respect thereof.

The Beneficial Owner shall be entitled to hold the scrip for the security.

The Trustee or its successor or assignee will when called upon by the Beneficial Owner, execute a transfer of the security to the Beneficial Owner or to such other person or persons, company or corporation as the Beneficial Owner shall direct.

The Beneficial Owner is hereby authorised to complete any transfer of the security executed by the trustee by inserting the name of any transferee or otherwise completing such transfer to be duly registered.

The Trustee undertakes to deal with the security and exercise and perform all the rights, duties and powers attributable to the owner of the security as directed by the Beneficial Owner.

Dated: 27/02/2019

Signed sealed and delivered by
La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd
in the presence of:

)

Thanh Lam Bui
)

Dated: 27/02/2019

SCHEDULE

The Trustee La'Bui Assets Pty Ltd

Address 26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069

The Security No of Shares: 8,445

Description: PREF - PREFERENCE SHARES

Certificate No: 58

The Beneficial Owner Nghia La Superannuation Fund

Address 26 Spearman Street, ROSEVILLE, NSW 2069